
Bhumana Karunakara Reddy 
CHAIRMAN 
T.T. DEVASTHANAMS TRUST BOARD 
M.LA., TIRUPATIASSEMBLY CONSTITUENCY 

Note: 
1. 

Ref. No. SVCIPrincipal-2023/2024 

2 

No 

1 

2 

4 

This is with reference to College advertisement no. SVCPincipa-2023, dated 6h August, 2023 inviting 

applications for appointment to the Post of Principal of this College. 

5 

In this context, a meeting of the Selection Committee is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, the 28th 

February, 2024, in the Committee Room, Smt. Durgabai Deshmukh Block, Sri Venkateswara 
College Campus, New Delhi - 110 021. 

6 

The following shortlisted candidates are required to appear before Selection Committee for an interview 
on the below mentioned date and time. 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Form No 

ADR904375 

NOTIFICATION REGARDING INTERVIEW FOR THE POST OF PRINCIPAL 

ADR904379 

ADR904380 

ADR904383 

ADR904385 

ADR904405 

ADR904422 

ADR904427 
ADR904433 

ADR904346 

ADR904499 

ADR904506 

ADR904512 

Applicant's Name 

Prof. Kavita Sharma 

Prof. Sunita Bhagat 

Prof. Hardeep Kaur 
Prof. Pooja Jaggi 
Prof. K. Chandramani Singh 
Prof. Tarjeet Sabharwal 

Prof. Sanjay Kumar 

Prof. Susanta Kumar Bag 

Cell 
P.A. 

Prof. K. Vidyasagara Reddy 

93936 03818 

Prof. Prashant Singh 

93938 08876/94400 12558 / 
99666 25537 

e-nail: bhumana@idoud.com 
Offce: Phoeniz Foundation 

Dr. V. Ravi 

TTD Chairman Camp Office 
Near Padmavathi Rest HouSe 
Tirumala 

Dr. Prithvi Raj Thapar 
Prof. J. Lalita 

Res. : 7-84, Padmavathipurarn 
Tiruchanoor Road, Tirupati 

Date 

28.02.2024 

28.02.2024 

28.02.2024 

28.02.2024 

Date..1792:2024 

28.02.2024 

28.02.2024 

28.02.2024 

28.02.2024 

28.02.2024 

28.02.2024 

28.02.2024 

28.02.2024 

28.02.2024 

Time 

10.00 AM 

Pohairman, 

10.00 AM 

10.00 AM 

10.00 AM 

10.00 AM 

10.00 AM 
10.00 AM 

10.00 AM 

10.00 AM 

10.00 AM 

10.00 AM 

10.00 AM 

10.00 AM 

The candidates are requested to report to the venue of the interview at least 30 minutes before commence 
of the interview along with the Original Certificates & related documents in support of their qualifications 

& experience etc. 
The candidates are required to submit the No Objection Certificate from the present employer, if not 
submited earler and are also informed that ng TAIDA or any other claim tow�rds conveyarnesis ellowed. 

Sri Venkateswara College Governing Body 
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