Bhumana Karunakara Reddy

CHAIRMAN

T.T. DEVASTHANAMS TRUST BOARD M.L.A., TIRUPATI ASSEMBLY CONSTITUENCY



Cell: 93936 03818

P.A. : 93936 08876 / 94400 12558 /

99666 25537

e-mail: bhumana@icloud.com Office: Phoenix Foundation

TTD Chairman Camp Office Near Padmavathi Rest House

Tirumala

Res.: 7-84, Padmavathipuram

Tiruchanoor Road, Tirupati

Ref. No. SVC/Principal-2023/2024

Date..17.02.2024

NOTIFICATION REGARDING INTERVIEW FOR THE POST OF PRINCIPAL

This is with reference to College advertisement no. SVC/Principal-2023, dated 6th August, 2023 inviting applications for appointment to the Post of Principal of this College.

In this context, a meeting of the Selection Committee is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, the 28th February, 2024, in the Committee Room, Smt. Durgabai Deshmukh Block, Sri Venkateswara College Campus, New Delhi – 110 021.

The following shortlisted candidates are required to appear before Selection Committee for an interview

on the below mentioned date and time.

No	Form No	Applicant's Name	Date	Time
1.	ADR904375	Prof. Kavita Sharma	28.02.2024	10.00 AM
2.	ADR904379	Prof. Sunita Bhagat	28.02.2024	10.00 AM
3.	ADR904380	Prof. Hardeep Kaur	28.02.2024	10.00 AM
4.	ADR904383	Prof. Pooja Jaggi	28.02.2024	10.00 AM
5.	ADR904385	Prof. K. Chandramani Singh	28.02.2024	10.00 AM
6.	ADR904405	Prof. Tarjeet Sabharwal	28.02.2024	10.00 AM
	ADR904422	Prof. Sanjay Kumar	28.02.2024	10.00 AM
8.	ADR904427	Prof. Susanta Kumar Bag	28.02.2024	10.00 AM
9.	ADR904433	Prof. K. Vidyasagara Reddy	28.02.2024	10.00 AM
10.	ADR904346	Prof. Prashant Singh	28.02.2024	10.00 AM
11.	ADR904499	Dr. V. Ravi	28.02.2024	10.00 AM
12.	ADR904506	Dr. Prithvi Raj Thapar	28.02.2024	10.00 AM
13.	ADR904512	Prof. J. Lalita	28.02.2024	10.00 AM

Note:

1. The candidates are requested to report to the venue of the interview at least 30 minutes before commence of the interview along with the Original Certificates & related documents in support of their qualifications & experience etc.

2. The candidates are required to submit the No Objection Certificate from the present employer, if not submitted earlier and are also informed that **no** TA/DA or any other claim towards conveyance is allowed.

Chairman,

Sri Venkateswara College Governing Body